



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3192 OF 2019

Manubhai Hargovandas Patel ...Petitioner

V/S

Joint Commission Of State Tax(f-001) And 2Respondent

Ors.

Mr. Bharat Gandhi a/w Ms. Poonam Kotkat and Ms. Riya

Ambolkat i/b Newaskar Swapnil Vilas For Petitioner

Ms. Jyoti Chavan AGP for State

CORAM : NITIN JAMDAR &

M. S. KARNIK, JJ

DATE : 29th January, 2020

P.C. :

Stand over to 26/02/2020

(ASSOCIATE)