



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO.3192 OF 2019

Manubhai Hargovandas PatelPetitioner

V/s.

Joint Commission of State Tax (F-001) & Ors ...Respondents

None for Petitioner

Mr. Himanshu Takke, AGP for Respondents-State

CORAM : K.R. SHRIRAM &
A.S. DOCTOR, JJ
DATED : 5th AUGUST 2022

PC. :

1 None for petitioner. Stand over to 10th August 2022.

(A. S. DOCTOR, J.)

(K.R. SHRIRAM, J.)